2025/26 BUS STOPS - ROUTES AND TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE - updated 8/19/25

Route #1 | Franco Bus 39 Route #7 | Tracy Z Bus 46 & Olympic AM
6:55 W Leland @ Lawlor Ct 7:15 Mendocino Dr @ Solano Dr
6:58 Chestnut Dr@ Alamo Way 7:20 North St @ Cleveland Ave
7:10 Woodhill Dr @ Clearwood 7:25 Broadway Ave @ Pullman Ave
7:13 Woodhill Dr @ Boxwood Ct 7:50 Mt Diablo High
7:15 Woodhill Dr @ Sun Peak
7:17  |Fieldgate Dr @ Oak Point Dr Route #8 | Tracy H Bus 37 & El Dorado #2 PM
7:19 Oak Point Dr @ Oak Hills Dr 7:19 Kevin Dr @ Kim St
7:20 Oak Hills Dr @ Mellowood Dr 7:24 Weldon Dr @ West Entrance Rivershore Apts.
7:23 Cottonwood St @ Alves Ranch Rd 7:47 Mt Diablo High
7:25 Cottonwood St. @ Invitation St.
7:50 Mt. Diablo High Route #9 |Bob G Bus 44
Route #2 |Rocio Bus 32 7:15 Wharf Dr @ Shore Rd
7:00 St Raphael Dr @ Rapallo Ct 7:20 Marina Rd @ Shoal Dr
7:02 Beaulieu Dr @ St. Raphael Dr 7:23 Marina Rd @ Shore Acres Elem
7:05 Azores Cir @ The Park 7:50 Mt. Diablo HS
7:07 Azores Cir @ Manuel Ct
7:10 Mariners Cove @ Trail Crossing
7:13 Powell Dr @ Burdick Ct Route 10 | Teresa Bus 48
7:15 Powell Dr @ Steffa St 6:45 W.Leland Rd @ Villa Dr
7:50 Mt. Diablo High 6:47 La Corona Dr @ Rio Seco Dr
6:50 Vernal Dr @ Tampico Dr
Route #3 |Scott Bus 36 EL Dorado #2AM 6:53 Santa Teresa Dr @ Rancho Bernardo Dr
7:00 Shore Rd @ Lakeview Dr 6:55 Santa Teresa Dr @ San Tomas Dr
7:03 Shore Rd @ Bay Dr 7:00 Veranda Dr @ Isola Dr
7:40 Mt. Diablo High 7:03 Bolero Dr @ Palacio Dr
7:04 Upper Maho Bay @ Alves Ranch Rd
Route #4 | Ato Bus 49 7:05 Botany Bay @ Alves Ranch Rd
7:10 Lynbrook @ Harvey Way 7:50 Mt Diablo HS
7:13 Anchor Dr @ Napa Ct
7:15 Anchor Dr @ Riverside Dr
7:17 Riverside Dr @ Pomo St Zero 11 ZERO PERIOD Andrea Bus 42 & El Dorado#1
7:19 Pomo St @ Sea Cliff Pl 6:05 W. Leland @ Villa Dr
7:23 Evora Rd @ Driftwood Dr 6:08 Santa Teresa Dr @ San Tomas Dr
7:50 Mt. Diablo High 6:14 Woodhill Dr @ Boxwood Ct
6:18 Oak Hills Dr @ Mellowood Dr
Route #5 | John W Bus 40 & DVC AM Olympic P 6:23 Canal Rd @ Bailey Rd
7:13 Canal Rd @ Bailey Rd 6:25 Alves Ln @ Water St
7:17 Summerfield Dr @ Winterbrook Dr (Park) 6:30 1100 Solano Ave
7:20 Alves Ln @ Water St 6:32 North St @ Cleveland Ave
7:50 Mt Diablo High 6:35 Lynbrook @ Harvey Way
6:40 Weldon Dr @ West Entrance Rivershore
Route #6 |Sandra Bus 33 6:42 Kevin Dr @ Kim St
7:05 Highway Ave @ W Siino Ave 6:47 Riverview Middle School
7:10 Clearland Dr @ Willow Pass Rd 6:50 Mariners Cove @ Trail Crossing
7:17 Mary's Ave @ Trail Crossing 7:05 Mt. Diablo HS
7:50 Mt Diablo High




